,a/“,“ WESTTOWN Director | Kerry Barrow
@‘{ Phone | (813)855-2616
£ CHRISTIAN ACADEMY Website | www.WesttownChristian.com
NURSERY & PRESCHOOL Address | 13521 Race Track Road, Tampa, FL 33626

Enrollment Application - 2026-2027 School Year

» Schedule Options and Tuition

Note: Westtown Christian Academy follows

the Hillsborough County School Calendar.

REGISTRATION FEE Fee Type Fee Amount Fee Due Date

All students attending Westtown Christian Academy (WCA) must . . At Time of

submit a nonrefundable Registration Fee of $175. Registration $175 Registration
At Time of

Half Month’s Tuition for Infant and Toddler Age Groups Only

Deposit

1/2 Month'’s Tuition

Registration

PRE-K SUPPLY FEE Schedule Options  Fee Amount Fee Due Date
All Pre-K2 - Pre-K4students, including VPK extended day students, 2 Days $315 Due' with .

will submit a nonrefundable supply fee which includes supplies, party 3 Days $360 Registration
fees, on-site excursions, guest theater performers, and program fees. 5 Days $400 Packet

Age Group Please Select

TUITION - FEES DUE AUGUST 15T, 2026

Monthly payments are based on annual tuition (Aug - May). Tuition is Due by August 1st, 2026.
% 10% discount for Second Sibling on Tuition of Equal or Lesser Value. ¥ 5% discount for Tuition Paid In Full.
¥ 5% discount on Every Sibling After the Second Sibling.

Schedule Option

Days of the Week

Time Each Day

Fee Amount

Infants s weeks - 12 Months) 5 Full Time Days MON - FRI 7:30-6:00pm $1240
Toddlers (12 Months - 24 Months) 5 Full Time Days MON - FRI 7:30-6:00pm $1240
. 2 Part Time Days TUES & THUR 8:30am-11:30am | $460
g%”z)ta%n??7'300m 3 Part Time Days MON, WED & FRI | 8:30am-11:30am | $495
’ ' 5 Part Time Days MON - FRI 8:30am-11:30am | $550
Pre-K 2 i 2 Full Time Days TUES & THUR 7:30am-6:00pm | $590
7:30am - 6:00pm 3 Full Time Days MON, WED & FRI | 7:30am-6:00pm | $750
5 Full Time Days MON - FRI 7:30am-6:00pm | $1120
Part Time 2 Part Time Days TUES & THUR 8:30am-11:30am | $460
8:30am - 11:30am 3 Part Time Days MON, WED & FRI 8:30am-11:30am | $495
> Part Time Days MON - FRI 8:30am-11:30am | $550
Pre-K3  Haif 7ime 2 Half Time Days TUES & THUR 8:30am-1:30pm | $495
8:30am - 1:30pm 3 Half Time Days MON, WED & FRI | 8:30am-1:30pm | $540
5 Half Time Days MON - FRI 8:30am-1:30pm | $610
e :000m 5Full Time Days | MON - FRI 7:30-6:00pm $1120
Part Time oam 5 Part Time Days | MON - FRI 8:30am-11:30am | $540
Half Time .
Pre-K 4 8:30am - 1:30pm 5 Half Time Days MON - FRI 8:30am-1:30pm $610
Full Ti -
7:30am - 6:00pm 5 Full Time Days MON - FRI 7:30am-6:00pm | $1120
Vouchetr ngst bel. 5 VPK Days MON - FRI 8:30am-11:30am VPK Voucher
VPK }’Jf?i’lﬁuo'iv‘,’#;'fy 5 Half Time Days MON - FRI 8:30am-1:30pm $375
options: 5 Full Time Days MON - FRI 7:30am-6:00pm | $855

Schedule Options and Tuition

License# - C13HI0365 | Expires07/31/2026

Westtown Christian Academy does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, religion, nationality and/or ethnic origin.




